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KREMSBARRIER 2 RH3
für rammfähigen Untergrund
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Technische Daten
Aufhaltestufe
Anprallheftigkeitsstufe:
Klasse des Wirkungsbereichs:

Prüflänge:

Systembreite:
Systemhöhe:
Rammtiefe:

W5

57,00 m

617 mm

Systemmaß:
Steherabstand:

0531-CPR-1317-1724

Detailinformationen: www.voestalpine.com/strassensicherheit

3,80 m
1,90 m

1215 mm
985 mm

B
H3

GZ. BMVIT: 328.040/0002-IV/IVVS2/16
Absenkung: Typenblatt B203, B204


